
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MOLINARO Simone BIRRA REAL 5 2 2 1

MUSSARI Ferdinando BIRRA REAL 2 2

CAIOLA Stefano BIRRA REAL 20 1 3 3 1 1 2 1 1 3 3 1

DI GIOVANNI Sergio BIRRA REAL 5 1 3 1

KRIZMAN Ivan BIRRA REAL 0

POCTARSKY Sergio BIRRA REAL 0

CASTAGNA Antonio BIRRA REAL 0

DI LORENZO Fulvio BIRRA REAL 1 1

DEGRASSI Daniel BIRRA REAL 13 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 1 1

MINGRONE Francesco BIRRA REAL 3 1 1 1

BONIFACIO Luca BIRRA REAL 0

BETTETO Simone BIRRA REAL 5 1 1 1 1 1

XHYLIQI Arjanit BIRRA REAL 1 1

GARBARINO Gianmarco BIRRA REAL 1 1

GUERCIO Federico BIRRA REAL 1 1

MELECHI Gianpaolo BIRRA REAL 2 1 1

SCORRANO Michele BIRRA REAL 0

RUGGIERO Gianluca BIRRA REAL 0

PAVANELLO Andrea BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

UDINA Stefano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 7 1 1 3 2

PULITANO' Federico BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ISAIA Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ZANNI Alan BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

MENICALI Marco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 1 4 1

DEGRASSI Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

AMOROSO Daniele BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 26 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

CODAN Mattia BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ZIDARICH Omar BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 1 2

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CARDEA Stefano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 29 1 4 1 1 2 1 1 3 3 5 1 2 4

GRIMAZ Davide BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CARISI Riccardo BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 1 1 1

NUZZI Roberto BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 1 1

ISSICH Michele BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 1 1

TESSARIS Luca BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

FICHERA Fabio BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

MILTON Marco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

SERAFINI Luciano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 1 1 1

GIUSTI Tommaso BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 2 1 1

CALIO' Federico BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

RADIN Denis BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CASERTA Francesco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 7 1 2 1 2 1

BUONO Mario BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 13 1 3 2 1 1 2 3

COVACEVICH Davide BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 8 1 1 2 1 1 2

BLASINA Giovanni BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

PAROVEL Luca BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ALBANO Vincenzo CORTE CAFE' 12 1 3 3 3 1 1

LISI Nicolò CORTE CAFE' 0

BERNABEI Gabriele CORTE CAFE' 11 1 2 2 2 2 1 1

PISAN Daniel CORTE CAFE' 0

TARANTINO Giuseppe CORTE CAFE' 0

MASE' Riccardo CORTE CAFE' 5 1 1 2 1

SASSONIA Alberto CORTE CAFE' 7 1 2 1 3

CODARIN Alex CORTE CAFE' 6 1 2 1 1 1

MARCONI Fabrizio CORTE CAFE' 3 1 2

CAMPANA Giovanni CORTE CAFE' 5 2 2 1

CASTELLANO Domenico CORTE CAFE' 1 1

POROPAT Bruno CORTE CAFE' 0

PETRONIO Gabriel CORTE CAFE' 1 1

SASSONIA Stefano CORTE CAFE' 0

RADOVANI Matteo CORTE CAFE' 0

BEACCO Thomas CORTE CAFE' 6 1 2 1 1 1

BUBNICH Stefano CORTE CAFE' 1 1

CARENA Andrea CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

BUSATTO Alberto CORTE CAFE' 0

NARDIELLO Marco CORTE CAFE' 1 1

STARACE Simone CORTE CAFE' 0

UBALDINI Federico CORTE CAFE' 0

MOSETTI D'HENRY Alberto CORTE CAFE' 0

RITOSSA Swan CORTE CAFE' 3 3

DABOUR Mohamed CORTE CAFE' 3 3

PEZZULLO Matteo CORTE CAFE' 2 2

MANFREDA Davide CORTE CAFE' 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DRAGONE Domenico FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 8 3 2 1 2

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 4 1 3

ZACCHIGNA Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

BRAGATO Manuel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GRISANCICH Matteo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

VALENTINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

POLONIO Jacopo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

TREMUL Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 8 1 1 2 3 1

DI PIERRO Francesco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 12 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1

KJAMILI Bekim FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 1 1 1

SCOCCHIMarco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

MINERVA Marco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 1 1 1

DANUZZO Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

MASCHIO Filippo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GIACOMINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 20 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1

PROCENTESE Maurizio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

SMILOVICH Fabio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 11 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

PATRIARCHI Luca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

SCOCCHIMarco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

MINERVA Marco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 5 3 1 1

TESTA Lucas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GUARINO Mirko FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 5 1 1 1 1 1

STANOJKOVIC Boban FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

MISTRETTA Jonathan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

PADELLA Simone FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LANTERI Mattia A TUTTO GAS 2 2

VERONESI Daniele A TUTTO GAS 3 1 1 1

ZIANI Riccardo A TUTTO GAS 7 2 1 1 1 2

DIDONE Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

ZACCHIGNA Eric A TUTTO GAS 2 1 1

DURATORE Diego A TUTTO GAS 1 1

TURCHI Andrea A TUTTO GAS 4 2 1 1

CEREBUCH Massimo A TUTTO GAS 0

LEONE Andrea A TUTTO GAS 10 2 2 1 1 1 2 1

DOSE Stefano A TUTTO GAS 0

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

ZOBEC Iglif A TUTTO GAS 4 1 2 1

VARLJEN Fabio A TUTTO GAS 0

PAPAGNI Leo A TUTTO GAS 0

BAGATIN Ezio A TUTTO GAS 1 1

BERRI SUBBI Giulio A TUTTO GAS 0

EL KHOURY Ziad A TUTTO GAS 0

TOFFOLUTTI Roberto A TUTTO GAS 0

OFFIZIA Gianfranco A TUTTO GAS 0

GRISONICH Christian A TUTTO GAS 0

REBEZ Marco A TUTTO GAS 14 3 4 2 2 1 1 1

VARDABASSO Alex A TUTTO GAS 4 2 2

PRASSEL Luca A TUTTO GAS 1 1

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

IONICEANU Madalin METFER \ ROMANIA 0

ZDROB Lucian METFER \ ROMANIA 1 1

LUNGOCI Valerian METFER \ ROMANIA 4 3 1

KRAXNER Adrian Ion METFER \ ROMANIA 3 1 1 1

STEFAN Vlad Iulian METFER \ ROMANIA 0

LUNGOCI George Tiberius METFER \ ROMANIA 0

IONICIANU Mirel METFER \ ROMANIA 3 1 1 1

CHELU Marius Laurentiu METFER \ ROMANIA 0

PETRE Razvan METFER \ ROMANIA 3 1 1 1

IULIU Ilie METFER \ ROMANIA 0

BARNESCU Nicolaie METFER \ ROMANIA 4 2 2

BARANESCU Florin METFER \ ROMANIA 1 1

CRISTE Marian METFER \ ROMANIA 21 2 2 3 2 2 1 1 2 5 1

STEGARUDaniel METFER \ ROMANIA 0

DRAGAN Tudor METFER \ ROMANIA 0

NUZZO Alessandro METFER \ ROMANIA 0

SALI Andrei METFER \ ROMANIA 23 1 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1

BOGDAN Liviu METFER \ ROMANIA 23 1 1 4 2 6 3 3 2 1

TARNOVAN Voicu Mitica METFER \ ROMANIA 5 4 1

TIBIREAC Alexandru METFER \ ROMANIA 8 3 1 4

IONICIANU Catalin METFER \ ROMANIA 2 2

SABAHI Aymen METFER \ ROMANIA 4 4

GRIGOROAIA Mihai METFER \ ROMANIA 0

DAMIAN Mihai METFER \ ROMANIA 1 1

ANTONACI Danilo METFER \ ROMANIA 1 1

IONICIANU Madalin METFER \ ROMANIA 2 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PELLIS Michele MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 4 1 1 1 1

DONATO Francesco MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 5 2 1 1 1

CASALAZ Gianluca MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 1 1

BABICH Andrea MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 6 1 2 1 2

MICHIELI Denis MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 10 1 1 1 2 2 1 2

PIERI Gabriele MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

DE NICOLA Tiziano MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 13 1 2 3 2 1 2 1 1

METZ Francesco MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 9 2 3 1 3

GARRINELLA Daniele MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 1 1

GASMI Walid MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

TROPEANO Gabriel MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 3 2 1

GLAVINA Alen MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

CORBIA Alessio MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

SANTINI Andrea MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

ROCCHI Andrea MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 2 1 1

LAKOSELJAC Luke MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 1 1

VISINTIN Cristiano MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 1 1

BEKTIC Halid MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 7 2 3 2

TUTONE Mario MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 9 2 1 2 1 1 2

SCARANTINO Riccardo MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 3 1 1 1

GASPARINI Luca MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

BENEDETTI Marco MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 1 1

STANOJKOVIC Boban MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 1 1

MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE ROGATIS Antonio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 12 3 2 3 1 3

GRECO Vincenzo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 2 2

CIPOLLA Cristian PARIS SAINT GENNAR 4 1 2 1

MANDUCA Michele PARIS SAINT GENNAR 3 2 1

TRAJILOVIC Milos PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FRANZO' Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

DEL PRETE Vincenzo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 2 1 1

DI BACCO Giulio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 1 1

CAFASSO Achille PARIS SAINT GENNAR 13 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1

BAUCI Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa PARIS SAINT GENNAR 11 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

JOVANOVIC Nenad PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

IANNUCCI Leonardo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 4 1 1 1 1

MAROUANE Mrad PARIS SAINT GENNAR 2 2

FALL Mbaye PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PAVANELLO Andrea (trasf) PARIS SAINT GENNAR 2 2

IOAVANE Antonio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 1 1

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 7 1 2 2 1 1

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 26 1 1 1 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 1 1 5 1

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 16 2 2 1 3 2 3 2 1

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

MUCCHIUT Daniele ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 4 1 1 1 1

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 14 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 1 1 1

MONTANELLI Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

COSTA Matteo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 6 1 2 1 1 1

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 14 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 1 1

MANDORINO Davide ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 7 1 6

CHIASALOTTI Piero ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 6 1 2 2 1

SEMANI Giacomo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

NOVAKOVIC Boris DILETTI DI LEOTTA 15 5 2 1 3 1 1 2

DEL PRETE Carmine DILETTI DI LEOTTA 4 1 2 1

LUCA Manuel DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 1 1

GHERSINICH Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 12 3 1 1 1 3 3

VEGLIA Francesco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

VALENTICH Samuele DILETTI DI LEOTTA 10 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

MALE Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 5 1 1 1 2

MELE Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

TARI Shyqeri DILETTI DI LEOTTA 7 1 2 1 1 1 1

MIGNEMI Nicholas DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

ZANINI Pietro DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

RONCONI Mark DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

LUISO Vincenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

FACCO Tharish DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 1 1 1

SAVRON Nicola DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

SELAKOVIC Branko DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

ADAMOVIC Stefan DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

THARISH Facca DILETTI DI LEOTTA 4 4

ALBERTO Delise DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

TARI Andi DILETTI DI LEOTTA 9 1 1 1 2 1 3

MARIANI Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 1 2

SCHIVIZ Daniele DILETTI DI LEOTTA 4 1 1 2

CEPOLLARO Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

RAVALICO Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

GOGLIA Lorenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

PUZZO Mattia DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

POBEGA Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA? 0

SEGULJA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA? 6 1 2 2 1

SPENA Marco MIA MARE COSSA? 0

SEGULIN Christian MIA MARE COSSA? 2 1 1

RUSSO Fulvio MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

FINESSI Andrea MIA MARE COSSA? 2 1 1

SPAZZALI Gabriele MIA MARE COSSA? 4 1 1 1 1

WEICHENBERGER Michele MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

GOAT Gianluca MIA MARE COSSA? 9 1 1 2 2 1 1 1

MARINO Gabriel MIA MARE COSSA? 16 1 5 3 4 1 1 1

LOCHE Alessio MIA MARE COSSA? 0

ZUCCA Sean MIA MARE COSSA? 17 2 1 2 1 3 3 2 2 1

IOZZO David MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

LADIC Alberto MIA MARE COSSA? 0

FRANCO Mattia MIA MARE COSSA? 4 1 1 1 1

SVIGELJ Patrick MIA MARE COSSA? 4 2 1 1

DRAGOTTO Davide MIA MARE COSSA? 0

TENTOR Mattia MIA MARE COSSA? 11 1 1 3 3 2 1

GUERCIO Federico MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

CANZIANI Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA? 0

COSTANTIMI Gabriele MIA MARE COSSA? 0

RAUBER Corrado MIA MARE COSSA? 0

DARINI Marco MIA MARE COSSA? 2 2

ROVIS Corrado MIA MARE COSSA? 7 6 1

PENNONE Matteo MIA MARE COSSA? 0

MIA MARE COSSA? 0

MIA MARE COSSA? 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PUPPINI Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

BENEDETTI Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CORBATTI Federico CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 8 1 1 1 1 2 2

PUZZO Ernesto CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 5 1 1 1 1 1

NETTIS Giovanni CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 33 1 1 2 3 2 1 1 1 3 1 4 2 1 1 4 4 1

GIGLIONE Gabriele CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 15 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1

BARBAGALLO Matteo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 23 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 1 2 3 2

NOTO Ercole CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

KOSTIC Sava CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 9 2 1 1 2 3

SORVILLO Roberto CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 36 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 1 3 1 3 2 1 2 3 4 2

MARTONE Francesco CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 2 1 1

DALIA Gabriele CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

LOIK Federico CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

ROZZA Vittorio CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ESTELLO Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ROCCA Massimiliano CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

STOJADINOVIC Zoran CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 2 2

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

MOLINARO Simone BIRRA REAL 11 3 3 1 2 2

MUSSARI Ferdinando BIRRA REAL 7 2 2 1 2

CAIOLA Stefano BIRRA REAL 25 2 2 3 2 3 1 3 3 2 1 3

DI GIOVANNI Sergio BIRRA REAL 20 2 2 1 3 2 1 3 3 2 1

KRIZMAN Ivan BIRRA REAL 2 1 1

POCTARSKY Sergio BIRRA REAL 0

CASTAGNA Antonio BIRRA REAL 0

DI LORENZO Fulvio BIRRA REAL 1 1

DEGRASSI Daniel BIRRA REAL 28 1 3 3 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 3 2 3

MINGRONE Francesco BIRRA REAL 7 3 2 1 1

BONIFACIO Luca BIRRA REAL 0

BETTETO Simone BIRRA REAL 20 2 1 3 2 3 1 3 2 3

XHYLIQI Arjanit BIRRA REAL 3 3

GARBARINO Gianmarco BIRRA REAL 1 1

GUERCIO Federico BIRRA REAL 0

MELECHI Gianpaolo BIRRA REAL 4 1 1 2

SCORRANO Michele BIRRA REAL 0

RUGGIERO Gianluca BIRRA REAL 3 1 2

PAVANELLO Andrea BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

UDINA Stefano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 5 3 2

PULITANO' Federico BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 1 2

ISAIA Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 4 3 1

ZANNI Alan BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

MENICALI Marco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 10 1 1 2 2 1 1 2

DEGRASSI Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

AMOROSO Daniele BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 32 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 3 2 2 2

CODAN Mattia BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ZIDARICH Omar BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 1 1 1

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CARDEA Stefano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 38 2 3 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

GRIMAZ Davide BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CARISI Riccardo BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 2 1 1

NUZZI Roberto BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

ISSICH Michele BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

TESSARIS Luca BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

FICHERA Fabio BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

MILTON Marco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

SERAFINI Luciano BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 2 1 3

GIUSTI Tommaso BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CALIO' Federico BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

RADIN Denis BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0

CASERTA Francesco BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 10 2 1 3 1 3

BUONO Mario BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 13 3 2 2 3 2 1

COVACEVICH Davide BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 5 3 2

BLASINA Giovanni BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 1 1

PAROVEL Luca BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ALBANO Vincenzo CORTE CAFE' 10 2 3 3 2

LISI Nicolò CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

BERNABEI Gabriele CORTE CAFE' 27 3 1 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 1

PISAN Daniel CORTE CAFE' 0

TARANTINO Giuseppe CORTE CAFE' 0

MASE' Riccardo CORTE CAFE' 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

SASSONIA Alberto CORTE CAFE' 6 2 1 3

CODARIN Alex CORTE CAFE' 14 3 2 1 3 2 1 2

MARCONI Fabrizio CORTE CAFE' 5 3 1 1

CAMPANA Giovanni CORTE CAFE' 16 2 3 2 1 3 2 3

CASTELLANO Domenico CORTE CAFE' 2 1 1

POROPAT Bruno CORTE CAFE' 0

PETRONIO Gabriel CORTE CAFE' 2 2

SASSONIA Stefano CORTE CAFE' 0

RADOVANI Matteo CORTE CAFE' 0

BEACCO Thomas CORTE CAFE' 8 2 3 3

BUBNICH Stefano CORTE CAFE' 2 2

CARENA Andrea CORTE CAFE' 3 1 2

BUSATTO Alberto CORTE CAFE' 0

NARDIELLO Marco CORTE CAFE' 3 3

STARACE Simone CORTE CAFE' 0

UBALDINI Federico CORTE CAFE' 0

MOSETTI D'HENRY Alberto CORTE CAFE' 1 1

RITOSSA Swan CORTE CAFE' 0

DABOUR Mohamed CORTE CAFE' 3 3

PEZZULLO Matteo CORTE CAFE' 5 2 3

MANFREDA Davide CORTE CAFE' 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DRAGONE Domenico FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 6 2 1 3

ZACCHIGNA Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

BRAGATO Manuel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GRISANCICH Matteo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 4 1 3

VALENTINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

POLONIO Jacopo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

TREMUL Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 14 1 1 3 2 3 1 3

DI PIERRO Francesco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 18 2 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 1

KJAMILI Bekim FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 4 3 1

SCOCCHIMarco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 6 3 3

MINERVA Marco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 10 2 3 1 1 3

DANUZZO Davide FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 8 2 3 2 1

MASCHIO Filippo FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

GIACOMINI Nicholas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 21 1 3 1 2 1 1 3 2 2 3 2

PROCENTESE Maurizio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

SMILOVICH Fabio FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 8 1 3 2 1 1

PATRIARCHI Luca FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 9 3 2 2 2

SCOCCHIMarco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

MINERVA Marco FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

TESTA Lucas FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 0

GUARINO Mirko FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 9 2 2 2 3

STANOJKOVIC Boban FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 2 2

MISTRETTA Jonathan FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

PADELLA Simone FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 1 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

LANTERI Mattia A TUTTO GAS 0

VERONESI Daniele A TUTTO GAS 26 2 1 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3

ZIANI Riccardo A TUTTO GAS 12 3 3 1 2 3

DIDONE Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

ZACCHIGNA Eric A TUTTO GAS 9 1 2 1 1 1 3

DURATORE Diego A TUTTO GAS 2 1 1

TURCHI Andrea A TUTTO GAS 11 3 2 1 2 1 2

CEREBUCH Massimo A TUTTO GAS 0

LEONE Andrea A TUTTO GAS 23 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 1

DOSE Stefano A TUTTO GAS 0

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS 0

ZOBEC Iglif A TUTTO GAS 9 1 3 3 2

VARLJEN Fabio A TUTTO GAS 0

PAPAGNI Leo A TUTTO GAS 10 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

BAGATIN Ezio A TUTTO GAS 2 2

BERRI SUBBI Giulio A TUTTO GAS 0

EL KHOURY Ziad A TUTTO GAS 0

TOFFOLUTTI Roberto A TUTTO GAS 1 1

GRISONICH Christian A TUTTO GAS 0

REBEZ Marco A TUTTO GAS 18 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 3

VARDABASSO Alex A TUTTO GAS 7 3 3 1

PRASSEL Luca A TUTTO GAS 2 2

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0

A TUTTO GAS 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

IONICIANU Madalin METFER \ ROMANIA 0

ZDROB Lucian METFER \ ROMANIA 0

LUNGOCI Valerian METFER \ ROMANIA 7 1 3 3

KRAXNER Adrian Ion METFER \ ROMANIA 5 3 2

STEFAN Vlad Iulian METFER \ ROMANIA 0

LUNGOCI George Tiberius METFER \ ROMANIA 11 3 3 1 1 3

IONICIANU Mirel METFER \ ROMANIA 22 1 1 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 3 3 1

CHELU Marius Laurentiu METFER \ ROMANIA 0

PETRE Razvan METFER \ ROMANIA 4 3 1

IULIU Ilie METFER \ ROMANIA 0

BARNESCU Nicolaie METFER \ ROMANIA 5 3 2

NOVACOVICI Branco METFER \ ROMANIA 2 1 1

CRISTE Marian METFER \ ROMANIA 29 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 2

STEGARU Daniel METFER \ ROMANIA 0

DRAGAN Tudor METFER \ ROMANIA 0

ANTONACI Danilo METFER \ ROMANIA 5 2 3

IONICIANU Madalin METFER \ ROMANIA 3 3

IONICIANU Catalin METFER \ ROMANIA 0

MALAI Vlad METFER \ ROMANIA 0

SALI Andrei METFER \ ROMANIA 33 3 3 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 1 2 3 3 1 3

BOGDAN Liviu METFER \ ROMANIA 22 3 1 2 3 3 1 3 3 3

TARNOVAN Voicu Mitica METFER \ ROMANIA 3 3

TIBIREAC Alexandru METFER \ ROMANIA 8 1 1 3 3

SABAHI Aymen METFER \ ROMANIA 3 3

GRIGOROAIA Mihai METFER \ ROMANIA 0

DAMIAN Mihai METFER \ ROMANIA 3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PELLIS Michele MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 19 2 2 1 3 3 3 1 2 1 1

DONATO Francesco MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 6 3 3

CASALAZ Gianluca MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 6 3 3

BABICH Andrea MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 7 1 1 1 1 3

MICHIELI Denis MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 16 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 3

PIERI Gabriele MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

DE NICOLA Tiziano MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

CAMPOLATTANO Vincenzo MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 18 2 1 3 3 1 3 3 2

METZ Francesco MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 7 1 3 2 1

GARRINELLA Daniele MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

GASMI Walid MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

TROPEANO Gabriel MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 5 2 3

GLAVINA Alen MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

CORBIA Alessio MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

SANTINI Andrea MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

ROCCHI Andrea MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 2 2

LAKOSELJAC Luke MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 1 1

VISINTIN Cristiano MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 2 1 1

TUTONE Mario MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 22 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 3

BEKTIC Halid MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 7 2 1 2 2

SCARANTINO Riccardo MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 6 3 3

GASPARINI Luca MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

BENEDETTI Marco MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

STANOJKOVIC Boban MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 2 2

MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

DE ROGATIS Antonio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 10 3 3 1 3

GRECO Vincenzo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 9 2 2 3 1 1

CIPOLLA Cristian PARIS SAINT GENNAR 6 1 2 1 2

MANDUCA Michele PARIS SAINT GENNAR 8 2 3 2 1

TRAJILOVIC Milos PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

FRANZO' Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 9 1 3 2 2 1

DEL PRETE Vincenzo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 7 1 1 2 3

DI BACCO Giulio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 6 1 1 1 1 1 1

CAFASSO Achille PARIS SAINT GENNAR 35 2 1 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

BAUCI Marco PARIS SAINT GENNAR 1 1

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa PARIS SAINT GENNAR 16 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 1

JOVANOVIC Nenad PARIS SAINT GENNAR 2 2

IANNUCCI Leonardo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 18 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 3

MAROUANE Mrad PARIS SAINT GENNAR 2 2

FALL Mbaye PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

MILENKOVIC Predrag PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

CONTI Giovanni PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PAVANELLO Andrea (trasf) PARIS SAINT GENNAR 3 3

IOAVANE Antonio PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 7 3 2 2

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 2 1

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 20 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 3

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 16 3 3 2 1 3 1 3

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 5 2 1 2

MUCCHIUT Daniele ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 1 1

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 24 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 2

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MONTANELLI Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

COSTA Matteo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 17 2 3 2 2 3 3 2

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 18 1 3 1 3 2 2 3 3

MANDORINO Davide ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 8 2 3 3

CHIASALOTTI Piero ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 6 1 2 2 1

SEMANI Giacomo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 3

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

NOVAKOVIC Boris DILETTI DI LEOTTA 11 3 1 2 2 3

DEL PRETE Carmine DILETTI DI LEOTTA 9 2 1 2 1 3

LUCA Manuel DILETTI DI LEOTTA 4 1 3

GHERSINICH Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 18 2 3 3 3 1 3 3

VEGLIA Francesco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 11 1 2 2 2 2 1 1

VALENTICH Samuele DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

MALE Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 10 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

MELE Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

TARI Shyqeri DILETTI DI LEOTTA 27 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 3 3

MIGNEMI Nicholas DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

ZANINI Pietro DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

RONCONI Mark DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

LUISO Vincenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

FACCO Tharish DILETTI DI LEOTTA 8 1 1 3 1 2

SAVRON Nicola DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

SELAKOVIC Branko DILETTI DI LEOTTA 1 1

ADAMOVIC Stefan DILETTI DI LEOTTA 2 2

THARISH Facca DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

DELISE Alberto DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

TARI Andi DILETTI DI LEOTTA 11 3 3 3 2

MARIANI Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

SCHIVIZ Daniele DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 2 1

CEPOLLARO Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0

RAVALICO Matteo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

GOGLIA Lorenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

PUZZO Mattia DILETTI DI LEOTTA 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

POBEGA Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA? 0

SEGULJA Nicholas MIA MARE COSSA? 11 2 1 1 3 2 2

SPENA Marco MIA MARE COSSA? 0

SEGULIN Christian MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

RUSSO Fulvio MIA MARE COSSA? 5 2 3

FINESSI Andrea MIA MARE COSSA? 4 1 3

SPAZZALI Gabriele MIA MARE COSSA? 10 3 2 2 3

WEICHENBERGER Michele MIA MARE COSSA? 0

GOAT Gianluca MIA MARE COSSA? 15 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 3

MARINO Gabriel MIA MARE COSSA? 20 3 3 2 3 3 2 1 3

LOCHE Alessio MIA MARE COSSA? 0

ZUCCA Sean MIA MARE COSSA? 40 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 1

IOZZO David MIA MARE COSSA? 6 1 1 1 3

LADIC Alberto MIA MARE COSSA? 0

DRAGOTTO Davide MIA MARE COSSA? 4 1 3

SVIGELJ Patrick MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

FRANCO Mattia MIA MARE COSSA? 3 1 1 1

TENTOR Mattia MIA MARE COSSA? 12 3 2 2 2 1 2

GUERCIO Federico MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

CANZIANI Massimiliano MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

COSTANTIMI Gabriele MIA MARE COSSA? 0

RAUBER Corrado MIA MARE COSSA? 0

DARINI Marco MIA MARE COSSA? 2 2

ROVIS Corrado MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

PENNONE Matteo MIA MARE COSSA? 0

MIA MARE COSSA? 0

MIA MARE COSSA? 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

PUPPINI Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 11 3 3 1 3 1

BENEDETTI Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 2 2

CORBATTI Federico CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 2 2

PRIMITIVO Lorenzo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

PUZZO Ernesto CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 6 3 1 1 1

NETTIS Giovanni CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 42 3 3 3 3 1 2 1 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3

GIGLIONE Gabriele CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 13 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 3

BARBAGALLO Matteo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 24 1 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 1 2 1 2

NOTO Ercole CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

KOSTIC Sava CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 6 2 1 3

SORVILLO Roberto CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 25 2 1 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 2 1

MARTONE Francesco CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

DALIA Gabriele CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

LOIK Federico CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 1 1

ROZZA Vittorio CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ESTELLO Luca CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

ROCCA Massimiliano CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ODORIZZI Jacopo BIRRA REAL 64 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

BIRRA REAL 0

MESSINA Marcello BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 6 3 3

ZANNI Alan BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 3

FIOR Manuel BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 23 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

MATARRESE Alessandro BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 3 3

GIUSTI Tommaso BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 25 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3

MACCARONE Robert BAR FERRARI \ 0ASI GELAT0 1 1

FRATNIK Steven CORTE CAFE' 35 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2

GERMAN Timothy CORTE CAFE' 3 3

COPPOLA Giovanni CORTE CAFE' 3 3

GUCCIONE Riccardo CORTE CAFE' 9 3 1 2 3

CAMPANA Giovanni CORTE CAFE' 3 3

CARMINATI Andrea FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 46 2 3 2 3 3 1 2 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 3

PECCHIARI Oriel FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 4 1 3

LOPRIORE Libero FALEGNAMERIA PECCHIARI 3 3

0

0

0

NORDIO Davide A TUTTO GAS 57 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3

VATOVANI Marco A TUTTO GAS 3 3

0

0

0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

ROTARU Alexandru METFER \ ROMANIA 53 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

IONICIANU Catalin METFER \ ROMANIA 3 3

LUNGU Petru Ovidiu METFER \ ROMANIA 6 3 3

METFER \ ROMANIA 0

METFER \ ROMANIA 0

PAPAPICCO Gaetano MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 54 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3

SEVERI Alessandro MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 3 3

RONCADOR Roberto MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 3 3

MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

MACELL.G&G -MANZO TEAM 0

GRANDINETTI Walter PARIS SAINT GENNAR 57 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

IANNUCCI Leonardo PARIS SAINT GENNAR 3 3

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

PARIS SAINT GENNAR 0

BAZZARA Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 44 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CHIASALOTTI Piero ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 5 2 3

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 8 3 2 3

DEL BELLO Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 3

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 10A11A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R 10R11R

RONCONI Daniel DILETTI DI LEOTTA 33 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3

TARI Andi DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

STEFANOVIC Aleksander DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

MONCATA Marco DILETTI DI LEOTTA 4 2 2

MARTINCICH Lorenzo DILETTI DI LEOTTA 5 2 1 2

STORCHI Alessia DILETTI DI LEOTTA 3 3

GARRINELLA Luca MIA MARE COSSA? 19 3 3 2 3 3 3 2

CANCIANI Ashley MIA MARE COSSA? 4 3 1

ZUCCA Davide MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

SPENA Marco MIA MARE COSSA? 2 2

WEICHENBERGER Michele MIA MARE COSSA? 11 3 3 3 2

PORCELLUZZI Michele MIA MARE COSSA? 2 2

CARMINATI Daniele MIA MARE COSSA? 1 1

ROMANO Dennis MIA MARE COSSA? 2 2

SPAZZALI Giuseppe MIA MARE COSSA? 6 3 3

SCABAR Francesco MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

MORENICA Kevin MIA MARE COSSA? 3 3

FERRANTE Jacopo CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 17 3 2 3 3 3 3

NOTO Ercole CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 7 3 3 1

COPPOLA Alessandro CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 29 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

KOSTIC Sava CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 7 2 3 2

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0

CAFE' PORTICI \ BROCCA J. 0
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